2008 LIMITED L ANNU	IABILITY CO Al Report	MPANY	FILED Apr 09, 2008 8:00 am Secretary of State
DOCUMENT # L070001 L Enlity Name LITTLE'S, LLC	15252		04-09-2008 90124 036 ***138.75
Principal Place of Business 101 E VIRGINIA STREET [ALLAHASSEE, FL 32301	Mailing Address 401 E VIRGINIA STR TALLAHASSEE, FL		
Principal Place of Business - No P.O. Box #	3. Mailing Address		
Suite, Apt. #, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.		01102008 Chg-LLC CR2E083 (12/06)
City & State	City & State		4. FEI Number Applied For Not Applicable
Zip Country	Zip	Country	5. Certificate of Status Desired Status Desired Status Desired Fee Required
6. Name and Address of Cur	rent Registered Agent	Name	7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent
LEWIS, BRADFORD R 401 E. VIRGINIA STREET TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301			s (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)
		City	FL Zip Code
The above named entity submits this stateme the obligations of registered agent. SIGNATURE Signature, typed or printed name of registered) its registered office or registe NOTE: Registered Agent signature require	red agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept
FILE NOW!!! FEE IS \$138.75 After May 1, 2008 Fee will be \$53		•••••	Make check payable to Florida Department of State
	MBERS/MANAGERS	10.	ADDITIONS/CHANGES
ITLE MGRM LEWIS, BRADFORD R ITREET ADDRESS 813 INGLESIDE AVENUE ITY-SI-2IP TALLAHASSEE, FL 32303	Delete Delete	TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY - ST - ZIP	Change Addition
ITLE IAME JREET ADDRESS JITY-ST-ZIP	Delete	TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	Change Addition
ITLE IAME JTREET ADDRESS JTTY-ST-ZIP	Delete	TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY - ST - ZIP	Change C Addition
ITLE IAME ITREET ADDRESS ITY-SI-ZIP	Delete	TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY - ST - ZIP	🗋 Change 🔲 Addition
ITLE IAME STREET ADDRESS SITY - ST - ZIP	Delete	TITLE NAME Street address City-St-Zip	Change 🗋 Addition
ITLE . IAME ITREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP	Deleta	TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	Change Addition
 I hereby certily that the information supplied indicated on this report is true and accurate limited liability company or the receiver or tr 	and that my signature shall h	ave the same legal effect as if	d in Chapter 119, Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information f made under oath; that I am a managing member or manager of the apter 608, Florida Statutes.